International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 25 Women, 200m Medley 2015 and older
08.02.2026 Startlist
MR 2:18.24 VOGELMANN, Zoe GER Ingolstadt 12.02.2023
DR 2:11.33 WENK, Alexandra Berlin 07.05.2016
B/L Name JG/AC NAT Club MZ/ET
Heat 1 of 15
0 GERDELMANN, Linea 2015 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 3:43.61
1 KALTENBRUNNER, Greta 2015 GER TSV Vaterstetten 3:30.00
2 ALBRECHT, Nele 2015 GER SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten 3:18.60
3 CONSTANTIN, Eva 2015 ROU ACS Universitar USH 3:15.00
4 OSTERMAIER, Jule 2014 GER TSV Vaterstetten 3:12.06
5 LEHMANN, Louisa 2012 GER SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten 3:14.24
6 STEVANOVIC, Viktoria 2012 GER WSV 72 Geretsried 3:15.12
7 ARAND, Leni 2014 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 3:29.46
8 BASHTANOVA, Sophia 2015 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 3:39.86
9 SCHMOLT, Jolina 2008 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:26.10
Heat 2 of 15
0 BRIXEL, Sylvie 2011 GER TSV Vaterstetten 3:10.32
1 SEIWERT, Paula 2015 GER SC Wfr. Minchen 3:08.62
2 GUETHLEIN, Lisa 2015 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 3:07.94
3 SMIDOVA, Sandra 2014 CZE Patriot Celakovice 3:07.75
4 BREU, Charlene 2013 GER Schwimmclub Lechfeld 3:06.85
5 HERNANDEZ ISSIZ, Lara 2014 GER SV Furstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten 3:06.95
6 FRANKE, Julia 2014 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 3:07.90
7 WELZ, Lisa 2014 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 3:08.40
8 SPETHMANN, Marie-Philippa 2015 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 3:09.92
9 SCHOEDL, Antonia 2012 GER SG Firth 3:10.98
Heat 3 of 15
0 SPLIHAL, Nika 2014 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 3:06.37
1 SPANG, Sofia 2015 GER  SC Wfr. Minchen 3:04.70
2 MOOSMEIER, Leni 2015 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 3:03.04
3 WALTHER, Mara Malin 2009 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 3:02.03
4 PETER, Luisa 2012 GER Schwimmteam Neusan 3:00.40
5 FRIEDEMANN, Mara 2011 GER SG Bamberg 3:00.64
6 TIELKER, Clara 2008 GER SV Furstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten 3:02.10
7 FORSTER, Julia 2011 GER SG Bamberg 3:03.07
8 STARK, Lia Maria 2011 GER SG Firth 3:06.00
9 LINDE, Lilia 2014 GER  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 3:06.73
Heat 4 of 15
0 SPICKER, Laura 2011 GER  Schwimmteam Neusal 2:59.39
1 SCHOLZ, Franziska 2014 GER SSV Schrobenhausen 2:59.19
2 LANG, Olivia 2011 GER SG Bamberg 2:58.62
3 BUHL, Sandrina 2006 GER WSV 72 Geretsried 2:58.00
4 FINKE, Ida 2013 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:57.94
5 GLOESSINGER, Jule 2009 GER SG Firth 2:58.00
6 HOHMANN, Emma-Carlotta 2013 GER SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V. 2:58.19
7 BRAUN, Sarah 2014 GER SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 2:59.16
8 KOJRO, Joana 2015 GER SSG 81 Erlangen 2:59.30
9 SCAVAZZON, Emma 2014 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 2:59.95
Heat 5 of 15
0 HAMMANN, Charlotte 2011 GER SG Bamberg 2:56.28
1 BEREZUTSKA, Ruzanna 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 2:55.25
2 OETTRICH, Luna Elisabeth 2013 GER TSV Vaterstetten 2:55.01
3 FABER, Emma 2014 GER SG Stadtwerke Minchen 2:53.47
4 STARKLAUF, Marie 2010 GER SG Bamberg 2:52.98
5 SONNENSCHEIN, Sissi 2014 GER VFL-Kaufering 2:53.01
6 EBERHERR, Julia 2014 GER SV Wacker Burghausen 2:53.74
7 SCHUHMACHER, Ella 2008 GER WSV 72 Geretsried 2:55.08
8 FUCHS, Anna 2008 GER SG Firth 2:55.52
9 KELLER, Greta 2014 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 2:56.80
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International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 25, Women, 200m Medley

Heat 6 of 15

o

SEISENBERGER, Eva

PIEGER, Miriam

MOREIRA DOS SANTOS, Elana
STRASSER, Emily

WEIZEL, Anna

SEUSS, Enie-Marleen
REISPICH, Alicia

TROLL, Lena

ZEH, Amira

WINTERSTEIN, Julia Helen
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Heat 7 of 15

o

FOEST, Anne-Luise
COLOMBO, Sofia
FOCKE, Valentina
TROEGER, Valentina
CLASSEN, Franziska
BECKERS, Lilith Naja
WALKMANN, Theresa
GLASHAUSER, Elli
NEUGEBAUER, Clara
ODAU, Elisa
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Heat 8 of 15
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SCHAA, Johanna

KIEFL, Magdalena

STANI, Sara

WALTHER, Coralie-Sophie
FIEBLINGER, Paula
MEISTER, Eva

RIESS, Lara

NICOLO, Giorgia

VOGT, Viktoria

NAGLER, Klara
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Heat 9 of 15
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SCHELLENBERGER, Marie
KOCH, Liana Emma
DURIGAN, Emily
BOELLER, Sophie
BONOMI, Cecilia

GENZ, Emma Sophie
MARTIN, Victorine

NOZIK, Alissia

MILOTZKI, Leonie
HORSTMANN, Lenya
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Heat 10 of 15

o

HOERNER, Emilia
GLASHAUSER, Greta
HOLDERER, Felicitas
KAMINSKI, Laura
PLATZER, Leonie
HOELZER, Antonia
HOFMANN, Sophia
KALTENECKER, Sara Maria
AL HARES, Noursham
VAVRICKA, Vanessa

©owo~NO O~ WNE

2008
2012
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2014
2013

2013
2011
2014
2012
2012
2010
2011
2013
2011
2012

2012
2011
2007
2013
2013
2011
2014
2012
2009
2012

2013
2013
2013
2010
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2010

2010
2012
2007
2012
2011
2009
2011
2012
2013
2011

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
ITA

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
ITA

GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA

GER
GER

GER
GER
ITA

GER
ITA

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

TSV Erding

SSG 81 Erlangen

SV Augsburg 1911

TSV Vaterstetten

SC Wfr. Minchen

SSG Coburg

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V.
SG Bamberg

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
Schwimmclub Lechfeld

SV Wirzburg 05

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.

SV Augsburg 1911

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.
TSV Vaterstetten

SSG Neptun Germering
Schwimmteam Neusaf
SC Wfr. Minchen

1.SC Schweinfurt
Schwimmteam Neusanl

TSV Erding

TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V.
ASD Merano Nuoto

SSG 81 Erlangen

SSG Coburg

SG Bamberg

SC Delphin Ingolstadt
SSV Bozen
Schwimmteam Neusan
SC Regensburg

SG Bamberg

SV Augsburg 1911
SSV Bozen

SSG 81 Erlangen

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.

SC Delphin Ingolstadt

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
1.FCN Schwimmen

SG Stadtwerke Minchen
TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.

SC Delphin Ingolstadt

SC Wfr. Minchen

SSG Neptun Germering

SV Augsburg 1911

SC Wfr. Miinchen

SSG 81 Erlangen

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.

SC Delphin Ingolstadt

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V.
SV Wirzburg 05

2:52.34
2:52.08
2:51.89
2:51.42
2:50.76
2:50.88
2:51.79
2:52.02
2:52.32
2:52.97

2:50.03
2:49.50
2:48.61
2:48.14
2:47.42
2:47.67
2:48.21
2:49.08
2:50.00
2:50.12

2:47.24
2:46.95
2:46.31
2:45.39
2:44.94
2:45.02
2:45.61
2:46.73
2:47.18
2:47.31

2:44.50
2:44.12
2:43.81
2:43.47
2:43.20
2:43.45
2:43.57
2:43.82
2:44.14
2:44.72

2:42.90
2:42.54
2:42.13
2:41.78
2:41.29
2:41.56
2:41.91
2:42.14
2:42.71
2:43.07
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Event 25, Women, 200m Medley

Heat 11 of 15
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LEMLE, Felizia

EICHER, Florentine
KARASEK, Anna-Lena
ALBRECHT, Martha
BRODERSEN, Elisa-Marie
OSTERMAIER, Lena
GUELZOW, Laura
PFEUFFER, Ida

LANGE, Greta
HAGGENMUELLER, Amelie

Heat 12 of 15

o
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NIEDERMEIER, Valentina
REISWICH, Veronika
QUANTZ, Elisa

IRRGANG, Emma

BOEHM, Katharina
BRUMMER, Maria

KILZ, Laura Marie
MAFFIA, Chiara
STROHMAIER, Kassandra
FENSSLEIN, Natalie

Heat 13 of 15

o
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SCHMIDT-HOENSDOREF, Nila
VASILIC, Emma
STADNICHENKO, Anastasiia
WITTIG, Carolin

WACHTER, Malin
SCHELLENBERGER, Linda
KALTENECKER, Magdalena
HAUSER, Elena
ADELHARDT, Laetitia
BRAUN, Sophia

Heat 14 of 15
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BAER, Magdalena
GLIESCHE, Elisa-Marie
KLEINERT, Ella
WALTHER, Anouk
PREHN, Yvonne
GAVRIL, Sofia
WERY, Mathilda
EIDEN, Lieselotte
NEUKAMM, Lisa
KELBERER, Inessa

Heat 15 of 15
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KOLB, Franziska
RIESS, Amelie
MESSEL, Kellie
WOELTINGER, Natalie
VASS, Brigitta
KOLBMANN, Mira
HOEFL, Valerie
SCHARNWEBER, Neele
TESCHE, Leni
WAGNER, Carys
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2010
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2012
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2005
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2009
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2009
2009
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2004
2000
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GER
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GER
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GER
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GER
GER
HUN
GER
GER
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GER
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SSG 81 Erlangen
Schwimmteam Neusaf
1.FCN Schwimmen

SC Wfr. Miinchen

SC Wfr. Minchen

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.
SSG 81 Erlangen

SG Bamberg

TV Kempten

SV Wacker Burghausen
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
SSV Uim 1846

SC Regensburg

SG Bamberg

SV Augsburg 1911
SSV Uim 1846

SSV Bozen

SV Wacker Burghausen
SSG Coburg

SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen
SC Prinz Eugen Miunchen
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SV Wacker Burghausen
1.FCN Schwimmen

SG Bamberg

DJK Sportbund Miinchen
VSC 1862 Donauwdrth
SC Wfr. Minchen

SSG 81 Erlangen

SC Wfr. Miinchen

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
1.FCN Schwimmen

SSG 81 Erlangen

SC Wiesbaden 1911

ACS Universitar USH
TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.
SSG Saar Max Ritter

SV Bayreuth

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V.

SG Stadtwerke Minchen
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
SSG 81 Erlangen

SSG 81 Erlangen

Uni Gyori Uszo SE
1.FCN Schwimmen

SG Stadtwerke Munchen
SSG 81 Erlangen

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SC Wfr. Miinchen

2:40.62
2:40.36
2:39.97
2:39.40
2:39.02
2:39.33
2:39.54
2:40.35
2:40.55
2:41.08

2:38.00
2:37.94
2:37.03
2:36.16
2:35.81
2:36.03
2:37.02
2:37.85
2:38.00
2:38.32

2:35.02
2:34.00
2:33.60
2:33.43
2:32.89
2:33.25
2:33.50
2:33.93
2:34.65
2:35.04

2:32.16
2:31.48
2:30.85
2:30.13
2:28.75
2:30.00
2:30.25
2:30.92
2:31.51
2:32.28

2:28.39
2:27.38

2:23.80
2:19.00
2:22.96
2:24.51
2:26.74
2:27.84
2:28.62
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