

International Swim Cup Bavaria 2026
Ingolstadt, 7. - 8.2.2026

Event 25	Women, 200m Medley				2015 and older
08.02.2026					Startlist
MR	2:18.24	VOGELMANN, Zoe	GER	Ingolstadt	12.02.2023
DR	2:11.33	WENK, Alexandra		Berlin	07.05.2016

B / L Name	JG / AC	NAT	Club	MZ / ET
<u>Heat 1 of 15</u>				
0 GERDELMANN, Linea	2015	GER	SSG Saar Max Ritter	3:43.61
1 KALTENBRUNNER, Greta	2015	GER	TSV Vaterstetten	3:30.00
2 ALBRECHT, Nele	2015	GER	SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten	3:18.60
3 CONSTANTIN, Eva	2015	ROU	ACS Universitar USH	3:15.00
4 OSTERMAIER, Jule	2014	GER	TSV Vaterstetten	3:12.06
5 LEHMANN, Louisa	2012	GER	SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten	3:14.24
6 STEVANOVIC, Viktoria	2012	GER	WSV 72 Geretsried	3:15.12
7 ARAND, Leni	2014	GER	SSG Saar Max Ritter	3:29.46
8 BASHTANOVA, Sophia	2015	GER	SSG Saar Max Ritter	3:39.86
9 SCHMOLT, Jolina	2008	GER	SSG Saar Max Ritter	2:26.10
<u>Heat 2 of 15</u>				
0 BRIXEL, Sylvie	2011	GER	TSV Vaterstetten	3:10.32
1 SEIWERT, Paula	2015	GER	SC Wfr. München	3:08.62
2 GUETHLEIN, Lisa	2015	GER	SV Wacker Burghausen	3:07.94
3 SMIDOVA, Sandra	2014	CZE	Patriot elákovice	3:07.75
4 BREU, Charlene	2013	GER	Schwimmclub Lechfeld	3:06.85
5 HERNANDEZ ISSIZ, Lara	2014	GER	SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten	3:06.95
6 FRANKE, Julia	2014	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	3:07.90
7 WELZ, Lisa	2014	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	3:08.40
8 SPETHMANN, Marie-Philippa	2015	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	3:09.92
9 SCHOEDL, Antonia	2012	GER	SG Fürth	3:10.98
<u>Heat 3 of 15</u>				
0 SPLIHAL, Nika	2014	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	3:06.37
1 SPANG, Sofia	2015	GER	SC Wfr. München	3:04.70
2 MOOSMEIER, Leni	2015	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	3:03.04
3 WALTHER, Mara Malin	2009	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	3:02.03
4 PETER, Luisa	2012	GER	Schwimmteam Neusäß	3:00.40
5 FRIEDEMANN, Mara	2011	GER	SG Bamberg	3:00.64
6 TIELKER, Clara	2008	GER	SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten	3:02.10
7 FORSTER, Julia	2011	GER	SG Bamberg	3:03.07
8 STARK, Lia Maria	2011	GER	SG Fürth	3:06.00
9 LINDE, Lilia	2014	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	3:06.73
<u>Heat 4 of 15</u>				
0 SPICKER, Laura	2011	GER	Schwimmteam Neusäß	2:59.39
1 SCHOLZ, Franziska	2014	GER	SSV Schrobenhausen	2:59.19
2 LANG, Olivia	2011	GER	SG Bamberg	2:58.62
3 BUHL, Sandrina	2006	GER	WSV 72 Geretsried	2:58.00
4 FINKE, Ida	2013	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:57.94
5 GLOESSINGER, Jule	2009	GER	SG Fürth	2:58.00
6 HOHMANN, Emma-Carlotta	2013	GER	SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V.	2:58.19
7 BRAUN, Sarah	2014	GER	SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen	2:59.16
8 KOJRO, Joana	2015	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:59.30
9 SCAVAZZON, Emma	2014	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:59.95
<u>Heat 5 of 15</u>				
0 HAMMANN, Charlotte	2011	GER	SG Bamberg	2:56.28
1 BEREZUTSKA, Ruzanna	2014	GER	SV Wacker Burghausen	2:55.25
2 OETRICH, Luna Elisabeth	2013	GER	TSV Vaterstetten	2:55.01
3 FABER, Emma	2014	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:53.47
4 STARKLAUF, Marie	2010	GER	SG Bamberg	2:52.98
5 SONNENSCHNEIN, Sissi	2014	GER	VFL-Kaufering	2:53.01
6 EBERHERR, Julia	2014	GER	SV Wacker Burghausen	2:53.74
7 SCHUHMACHER, Ella	2008	GER	WSV 72 Geretsried	2:55.08
8 FUCHS, Anna	2008	GER	SG Fürth	2:55.52
9 KELLER, Greta	2014	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:56.80



ROOMREICH



Event 25, Women, 200m Medley

Heat 6 of 15

0	SEISENBERGER, Eva	2008	GER	TSV Erding	2:52.34
1	PIEGER, Miriam	2012	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:52.08
2	MOREIRA DOS SANTOS, Elana	2014	GER	SV Augsburg 1911	2:51.89
3	STRASSER, Emily	2014	GER	TSV Vaterstetten	2:51.42
4	WEIZEL, Anna	2013	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:50.76
5	SEUSS, Enie-Marleen	2013	GER	SSG Coburg	2:50.88
6	REISPICH, Alicia	2013	GER	SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V.	2:51.79
7	TROLL, Lena	2012	GER	SG Bamberg	2:52.02
8	ZEH, Amira	2014	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:52.32
9	WINTERSTEIN, Julia Helen	2013	GER	Schwimmclub Lechfeld	2:52.97

Heat 7 of 15

0	FOEST, Anne-Luise	2013	GER	SV Würzburg 05	2:50.03
1	COLOMBO, Sofia	2011	ITA	Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.	2:49.50
2	FOCKE, Valentina	2014	GER	SV Augsburg 1911	2:48.61
3	TROEGER, Valentina	2012	GER	TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.	2:48.14
4	CLASSEN, Franziska	2012	GER	TSV Vaterstetten	2:47.42
5	BECKERS, Lilith Naja	2010	GER	SSG Neptun Germering	2:47.67
6	WALKMANN, Theresa	2011	GER	Schwimmteam Neusäß	2:48.21
7	GLASHAUSER, Elli	2013	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:49.08
8	NEUGEBAUER, Clara	2011	GER	1.SC Schweinfurt	2:50.00
9	ODAU, Elisa	2012	GER	Schwimmteam Neusäß	2:50.12

Heat 8 of 15

0	SCHAA, Johanna	2012	GER	TSV Erding	2:47.24
1	KIEFL, Magdalena	2011	GER	TSV Indersdorf 1907 e.V.	2:46.95
2	STANI, Sara	2007	ITA	ASD Merano Nuoto	2:46.31
3	WALTHER, Coralie-Sophie	2013	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:45.39
4	FIEBLINGER, Paula	2013	GER	SSG Coburg	2:44.94
5	MEISTER, Eva	2011	GER	SG Bamberg	2:45.02
6	RIESS, Lara	2014	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:45.61
7	NICOLO, Giorgia	2012	ITA	SSV Bozen	2:46.73
8	VOGT, Viktoria	2009	GER	Schwimmteam Neusäß	2:47.18
9	NAGLER, Klara	2012	GER	SC Regensburg	2:47.31

Heat 9 of 15

0	SHELLENBERGER, Marie	2013	GER	SG Bamberg	2:44.50
1	KOCH, Liana Emma	2013	GER	SV Augsburg 1911	2:44.12
2	DURIGAN, Emily	2013	ITA	SSV Bozen	2:43.81
3	BOELLER, Sophie	2010	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:43.47
4	BONOMI, Cecilia	2012	ITA	Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda A.S.D.	2:43.20
5	GENZ, Emma Sophie	2012	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:43.45
6	MARTIN, Victorine	2013	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:43.57
7	NOZIK, Alissia	2012	GER	1.FCN Schwimmen	2:43.82
8	MILOTZKI, Leonie	2012	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:44.14
9	HORSTMANN, Lenya	2010	GER	TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.	2:44.72

Heat 10 of 15

0	HOERNER, Emilia	2010	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:42.90
1	GLASHAUSER, Greta	2012	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:42.54
2	HOLDERER, Felicitas	2007	GER	SSG Neptun Germering	2:42.13
3	KAMINSKI, Laura	2012	GER	SV Augsburg 1911	2:41.78
4	PLATZER, Leonie	2011	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:41.29
5	HOELZER, Antonia	2009	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:41.56
6	HOFMANN, Sophia	2011	GER	TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.	2:41.91
7	KALTENECKER, Sara Maria	2012	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:42.14
8	AL HARES, Noursham	2013	GER	SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V.	2:42.71
9	VAVRICKA, Vanessa	2011	GER	SV Würzburg 05	2:43.07



ROOMREICH



Event 25, Women, 200m Medley

Heat 11 of 15

0	LEMLE, Felizia	2011	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:40.62
1	EICHER, Florentine	2011	GER	Schwimmteam Neusäß	2:40.36
2	KARASEK, Anna-Lena	2012	GER	1.FCN Schwimmen	2:39.97
3	ALBRECHT, Martha	2009	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:39.40
4	BRODERSEN, Elisa-Marie	2010	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:39.02
5	OSTERMAIER, Lena	2012	GER	TSV Vaterstetten	2:39.33
6	GUELZOW, Laura	2010	GER	TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.	2:39.54
7	PFEUFFER, Ida	2009	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:40.35
8	LANGE, Greta	2009	GER	SG Bamberg	2:40.55
9	HAGGENMUELLER, Amelie	2010	GER	TV Kempten	2:41.08

Heat 12 of 15

0	NIEDERMEIER, Valentina	2011	GER	SV Wacker Burghausen	2:38.00
1	REISWICH, Veronika	2013	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:37.94
2	QUANTZ, Elisa	2012	GER	SSV Ulm 1846	2:37.03
3	IRRGANG, Emma	2012	GER	SC Regensburg	2:36.16
4	BOEHM, Katharina	2010	GER	SG Bamberg	2:35.81
5	BRUMMER, Maria	2011	GER	SV Augsburg 1911	2:36.03
6	KILZ, Laura Marie	2010	GER	SSV Ulm 1846	2:37.02
7	MAFFIA, Chiara	2012	ITA	SSV Bozen	2:37.85
8	STROHMAIER, Kassandra	2012	GER	SV Wacker Burghausen	2:38.00
9	FENSSLEIN, Natalie	2012	GER	SSG Coburg	2:38.32

Heat 13 of 15

0	SCHMIDT-HOENSDORF, Nila	2010	GER	SC Prinz Eugen München	2:35.02
1	VASILIC, Emma	2011	GER	SC Prinz Eugen München	2:34.00
2	STADNICHENKO, Anastasiia	2013	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:33.60
3	WITTIG, Carolin	2013	GER	SV Wacker Burghausen	2:33.43
4	WACHTER, Malin	2009	GER	1.FCN Schwimmen	2:32.89
5	SCHELLENBERGER, Linda	2012	GER	SG Bamberg	2:33.25
6	KALTENECKER, Magdalena	2009	GER	DJK Sportbund München	2:33.50
7	HAUSER, Elena	2013	GER	VSC 1862 Donauwörth	2:33.93
8	ADELHARDT, Laetitia	2012	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:34.65
9	BRAUN, Sophia	2011	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:35.04

Heat 14 of 15

0	BAER, Magdalena	2012	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:32.16
1	GLIESCHE, Elisa-Marie	2012	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:31.48
2	KLEINERT, Ella	2011	GER	1.FCN Schwimmen	2:30.85
3	WALTHER, Anouk	2008	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:30.13
4	PREHN, Yvonne	2005	GER	SC Wiesbaden 1911	2:28.75
5	GAVRIL, Sofia	2013	ROU	ACS Universitar USH	2:30.00
6	WERY, Mathilda	2009	GER	TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.	2:30.25
7	EIDEN, Lieselotte	2011	GER	SSG Saar Max Ritter	2:30.92
8	NEUKAMM, Lisa	2009	GER	SV Bayreuth	2:31.51
9	KELBERER, Inessa	2009	GER	SC Wasserfreunde Fulda e.V.	2:32.28

Heat 15 of 15

0	KOLB, Franziska	2007	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:28.39
1	RIESS, Amelie	2011	GER	SC Delphin Ingolstadt	2:27.38
2	MESSEL, Kellie	2004	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	NT
3	WOELTINGER, Natalie	2000	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:23.80
4	VASS, Brigitta	2007	HUN	Uni Györi Uszo SE	2:19.00
5	KOLBMANN, Mira	2009	GER	1.FCN Schwimmen	2:22.96
6	HOEFL, Valerie	2008	GER	SG Stadtwerke München	2:24.51
7	SCHARNWEBER, Neele	2009	GER	SSG 81 Erlangen	2:26.74
8	TESCHE, Leni	2011	GER	SSG Saar Max Ritter	2:27.84
9	WAGNER, Carys	2010	GER	SC Wfr. München	2:28.62



ROOMREICH

